



PRESENTED FOR REGISTRATION AND RECORDED

HAR 14 9 23 AM '90

REGISTER OF DEEDS
FORSYTH CTY, NO.1

Excise Tax	Recording Time, Book and Page			
Tax Lot No.	Parcel Identifier No.			
Verified by County on by				
Mail after recording to MARY B. THOMPSON, PO BOX 565	5, WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27113			
This instrument was prepared byEDWARD Y. BREWER.  Brief description for the Index				
NORTH ÇAROLINA GEN	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
THIS DEED made this	Y , 19 90 , by and between			
GRANTOR	GRANTEE			
MARGIE B. CRAWFORD (DIVORCED) (FORMERLY MARGIE BRANNON)	MARY BRANNON THOMPSON (WIDOW)			
Enter in appropriate block for each party: name, address, and, if appr				
The designation Grantor and Grantee as used herein shall shall include singular, plural, masculine, feminine or neuter	include said parties, their heirs, successors, and assigns, and as required by context.			
	particularly described as follows:  of Winston-Salem, North Carolina and  9, as shown on the map of E.E. Sell's  Office of the Register of Deeds of  t Book 21, page 8, to which reference			
This deed is subject to easements and o	conditions of record.			
Street address: 3831 Clara Lane, Winst	ton-Salem, NC			
Tax Block 3295, Lot 9. Description ta page 1793, Forsyth County Registry.	ken from deed recorded in Book 1041,			

Grantee herein assumes responsibility for ad valorem property taxes for 1990

BOOK 1688P1023

The second secon

and subsequent years.

The property hereinabove des	cribed was acquired by	Grantor by	, instrument re		,	******
A map showing the above des	cribed property is recor	ded in Plat	: Book	pa	age	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the Grantee in fee simple.	he aforesaid lot or parc	el of land	and all privileg	es and appur	tenances thereto belo	nging to
And the Grantor covenants the same in fee simple, that defend the title against the la Title to the property hereina	title is marketable and wful claims of all perso	ns whomso	ever except for	the exception		to convey crant and
						•
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the corporate name by its duly author above written.	Grantor has hereunto se ized officers and its seal to	t his hand a be hereunto	nd seal, or if corp	orate, has cause ity of its Board	d this instrument to be so of Directors, the day and	igned in its i year first
(Corpo	rate Name)		MARGIE B.	CRAWFORD	(DIVORCED)	(SEAL)
Ву:		INK				(SEAL)
ATTEST:	dent	BLACK INK ONLY				(SEAL)
Secr	etary (Corporate Seal)	 USE B]				(SEAL)
	-	CODCVIII				
OFFICIAL SEAL	I, a Notary Public of the (DIVORCED) (F	County and : ORMERLY N	State aforesaid, cer IARGIE BRANNO	ctify that} ON)	IARGIE_BCRAWFOR	DGrantor,
	beisdusith abbeated perore	me this day	and acknowledged	the execution o	t the foregoing instrument	. Witness my
	My commission expires:	3-22-		Olbra	Second N	otary Public
SEAL-STAMP	NORTH CAROLINA,  I, a Notary Public of the		C	ounty.		
0 0	I, a Notary Public of the personally came before me	County and this day an	state aforesaid, ce d acknowledged th	at he is		Secretary of
OFFICIAL SEAL	•		a	North Carolina	corporation, and that by a	uthority duly
DEBRA SECORD Notary Public - North Carolina	given and as the act of the President, scaled with its c	ne corporation	i, the foregoing in	strument was sij	ned in its name by its	Secretary.
My Commission expires March 22, 1994	President, sealed with its of witness my hand and office	ial stamp or	seal, thisda	y of	, 19	
	My commission expires:					
The foregoing Certificate(s) of .	Debra S	ecoro	INP. I	Davio	lam GN	<u>'C.</u>
is/are certified to be correct. The	is instrument and this certi	licate are dul	y registered at the	date and time a	nd in the Book and Page	shown on the
I. E. SPEAS, REG	STER OF DEEDS		REGISTER OF DE		ECIDOVEL I	COUNTY
By Jasel	U 1 11.		Deputy/A <del>volute</del> t -	Register of Deed	s	
•						